
Materials Managed
 
ADC
CARDBOARD
WOOD
AGGREGATE
STEEL
OTHER METALS
SHINGLES
TOTAL RECOVERED
LINE RESIDUALS

June 2023
 

22.02%
0.03%

16.31%
5.78%

10.15%
0.29%

25.39%
79.96%
20.04%

12-Month Average
 

24.84%
0.04%

15.06%
10.46%
5.07%
0.34%

22.06%
76.45%
24.14%

 

Dem-Con is proud to be certified by the Recycling Certification Institute.
This third party certification ensures our customers that Dem-Con's 
recycling numbers are real, accurate and reliable. An additional LEED 
credit is available to haulers that utilize our facility. 
Ask how you can receive 1 extra LEED point when using our facility.

RECOVERY AND RECYCLING 

JUNE 2023 
LEED Report

Dem-Con Recovery and Recycling is dedicated to the recovery of construction and demolition 
debris. Our facility utilizes a mechanized sorting system to recover six different materials: 

ferrous and non-ferrous metals, cardboard, wood, aggregate, and alternative daily cover (ADC). 
A combination of equipment and manual sorting results in high quality materials being sent to 

end markets throughout the Twin Cities and greater Minnesota.

WE ARE A CERTIFIED RECYCLING FACILITY

12-MONTH

AVERAGE 

PERCENT

RECYCLED

IN JUNE 2023 

79.96%

76.45%


