

79.96%

PERCENT RECYCLED IN JUNE 2023

76.45%

12-MONTH **AVERAGE**

Materials Managed	June 2023	12-Month Average
ADC	22.02%	24.84%
CARDBOARD	0.03%	0.04%
WOOD	16.31%	15.06%
AGGREGATE	5.78%	10.46%
STEEL	10.15%	5.07%
OTHER METALS	0.29%	0.34%
SHINGLES	25.39%	22.06%
TOTAL RECOVERED	79.96%	76.45%
LINE RESIDUALS	20.04%	24.14%

Dem-Con Recovery and Recycling is dedicated to the recovery of construction and demolition debris. Our facility utilizes a mechanized sorting system to recover six different materials: ferrous and non-ferrous metals, cardboard, wood, aggregate, and alternative daily cover (ADC). A combination of equipment and manual sorting results in high quality materials being sent to end markets throughout the Twin Cities and greater Minnesota.

WE ARE A CERTIFIED RECYCLING FACILITY



Dem-Con is proud to be certified by the Recycling Certification Institute. This third party certification ensures our customers that Dem-Con's recycling numbers are real, accurate and reliable. An additional LEED credit is available to haulers that utilize our facility.

Ask how you can receive 1 extra LEED point when using our facility.



